00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

5321 600A H—FEv}h ( AFvar ) GUARD set ( OPTION )
13
S01+
R MaEES BB R4 F fE % St H B A S % & &
i
i
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P |FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO.| REMARKS
S01 | 5321 600A 000 | A=k tyhk GUARD set 1 OPTION
1 | 5321 6001 000 [/\'U BUMPER 1
2 | 5321 6002 000 |h'—} GUARD 1
3 | 53216003 000 |17 PIPE 1
4 | K814 0108 065 |Fi'ILb BOLT 3 |M8x65
5 | F301 0108 000 |FFvk NUT 7 |M8
6 | A050 0110 035 | )L+ BOLT 1 |M10x35
7 | A301 0110 003 [F9b NUT 1 [M10
8 | 5321 6004 000 |3"L14 RUBBER 1
9 | 5321 6005 000 |7"F4yb BRACKET 1
10 | 5321 6006 000 |7°F4yb BRACKET 2
11 | 5321 6007 000 |794—hn—R COVER 1
12 | 5321 6008 000 {117 PIPE 2
13 | 5321 6009 000 |[795—hn'-L COVER 1
14 | 0350 0140 822 [PW WASHER 2 [8x22x16
CMX222 —51— 09/07/06




	MENU BACK: 


